
Executive Committee
	Chair
	Lisa Letts

269.673.4535
	Allegan County Health Department

lletts@allegancounty.org

	Chair-Elect
	Calandra Green
248.310.4092
	Oakland County Health Division
greenc@oakgov.com

	Past Chair (18/21)
	Lisa Hahn

248.424.7059
	Oakland County Health Division

hahnl@oakgov.com

	Secretary
	Sandra Lake
616.393.5753
	Ottawa Health Department

slake@miottawa.org

	Treasurer
	Aimmee Mullendore
269.858.1010 (O) or 
269.483.6941 (C)
	Branch Hills- St. Joe
mullendorea@bhsj.org


	Parliamentarian
	Tawnya Simon

989.758.3667
	Saginaw County Health Department

tsimon@saginawcounty.com

	Members-At-Large
	2 year Terms
	

	FY 19/20 thru 21/22
	Aimee Keefer
616.900.9473 (O) or
616.522.7326 (C)
	Ionia County Health Department
akeefer@ioniacounty.org


	
	Kristi Villalobos
989.673.1722
	Tuscola County
kvillalobos@tchd.us

	FY 20/21 thru 21/22
	Crystal Hepburn

313.570.4983
	Detroit Health Department

hepburnc@detroitmi.gov


NAF Committees 
Awards
  Nicole Greenway


Shiawasee
Bylaws (odd years)
  Jane Nickert, Lisa Hahn

            Washtenaw,Oakland
 

Education/Orientation
  Anne Young

            DHD #10, 
Nominating                               Crystal Hepburn  

            Detroit
Strategic Planning
  Jane Nickert                                                  Washtenaw
NAF Representatives
COMON
  Crystal Hepburn

            Detroit 
Nurse Action-Practice Team    Anne Young, _______


DHD #10
Nurse Family Partnership 
  JoAnn Hoganson 


Kent

MCMCH
  Jane Nickert


Washtenaw

MIHEIP                                    Nicole Greenway


Shiawassee
Workforce Violence Taskforce  Lisa Hahn
         

Oakland
MALPH Committees
MPPHC-Premier Conference
   Liz King


St. Clair


(one representative must have BSN or higher)
MDHHS Committees

CSHCS Advisory
  Jane Nickert


Washtenaw
Family Planning
  Kristi Villalobos

            Tuscola
MACI
  




MIHP
  Sandra Lake?,

            Ottawa

HV Advisory Workgroup
  Joann Hoganson


Kent

Lead Funding Taskforce
  Jane Nickert


Washtenaw

Nurse Administrators Forum


2021-2022 Officers / Committees
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